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B.Tech. Chemical, Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

30-05-2025 Friday BTCY205 Engineering Chemistry 

04-06-2025 Wednesday BTCS104 Computer Programming-I 

06-06-2025 Friday BTFS108 Fundamentals in Fire & EHS 

09-06-2025 Monday BTMA103 Mathematics - I 

13-06-2025 Friday BTEC101 Basics of Electrical and Electronics 

16-06-2025 Monday AECC101 Fundamentals of English 

 

B.Tech. Chemical, Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

22-05-2025 Thursday AECC201 Communication Skills in English 

11-06-2025 Wednesday BTME202 Engineering Graphics 

18-06-2025 Wednesday BTPY105 Engineering Physics 

19-06-2025 Thursday BTMA203 Mathematics-II 

21-06-2025 Saturday BTME209 Engineering Mechanics 

 

B.Tech. Chemical, Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

21-05-2025 Wednesday BTCH303 Applied Chemistry 

02-06-2025 Monday BTMA301 Mathematics-III 

03-06-2025 Tuesday AECC301 Entrepreneurship Development 

06-06-2025 Friday BTCH302 / BTCH309 Fluid Flow Operations 

16-06-2025 Monday BTCH304 Process Calculations 

23-06-2025 Monday BTCH305 Mechanical Operations 
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B.Tech. Chemical, Semester-IV 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

21-05-2025 Wednesday BTCH406 Industrial Pollution Control 

23-05-2025 Friday BTCH401 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics - I 

03-06-2025 Tuesday BTCH402 Heat Transfer Operations 

05-06-2025 Thursday BTCH403 Process Technology 

09-06-2025 Monday BTCH404 Numerical Methods in Engineering 

11-06-2025 Wednesday BTCH405 Materials Science & Engineering 

 

B.Tech. Chemical, Semester-V 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

26-05-2025 Monday BTCH501 Mass Transfer Operations - I 

28-05-2025 Wednesday BTCH502 Chemical Reaction Engineering - I 

30-05-2025 Friday BTCH503 Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics - II 

02-06-2025 Monday BTCH504 Instrumentation & Process Control 

 

B.Tech. Chemical, Semester-VII 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

20-05-2025 Tuesday BTCH701 Process Modelling, Simulation and Optimization 

22-05-2025 Thursday BTCH702 Plant Design & Economics 

22-05-2025 Thursday BTCH704 Chemical Process Safety 

28-05-2025 Wednesday BTCH709 Transport Phenomena 

04-06-2025 Wednesday BTCH706F Industrial Management Practices 

06-06-2025 Friday BTCH708 Process Equipment Design-II 
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